Z9YSTT8T90TEVEYOrE(00)

29vSTT8T90TEVEFOYE(00)

DHL PAKET

von:  weinpreis.de c/o ternum GmbH
Behringstralle 28a
22765 Hamburg

GERMANY

[an:  GPA Consulting

Kontakt Absender:
Serviceteam
Tel.: 04088099770

Kontakt Empfanger:
Gerhard Pegam

Sendungsnr.: 00340434310618115462

Achtung!

Schweres
Paket

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(403)

276830

75+990009000

87015

(00)340434310618115462

Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

— Gerhard Pegam Tel:- E—
— Brettschleipfen 15 —_—
— 83075 Bad Feilnbach —
— GERMANY —
— Abrechnungsnr.: 5595382200101 Gewicht: Anzahl é —
— Referenznr.: V-X8A70EG 315 kg 1/1 pum—
— —

29vSTT8T90TEVEFOYE(00)



